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Tasre XIIL—Minivum WAGE-rRATES 1IN CERTAIN Ocouratioss (3lst Mawrcm, 1948)
Occupation. Rate. Weekly

Bacon-workers
Bakers
Biscuit and coniectmnery workers—
Male
Female
Boot operatives—
Male .
Female
Bricklayers
Brick, tile, and pottLrV w mkﬁrs—
Male ..
Foemale .
Butehers (mmﬂ Khopb)
Canister workers——
Male
Female
Carpenters and j JOlIlCIS
Cleaners and carctakers—
Male ..
Female
Clerical workers—
Male
Female ..
Clothing-trade cmployee:s—
Male ..
Female
Coachworkers
Cheese- and butter-f: 1c,ory eﬂployecs
Drivers—
(a) Motor
(b) Horse

(c) Passenger transport
Electrical workers—

Tradesmen

Linesmen

Engine-drivers, memen, and greabcra —

Drivers, 1st Class Certificate ..
Drivers, 2nd Class Certificate . .
Firemen and greasers ..
Engineering-trade erployees
Flour-mill employees
Fur-workers—
Male
Female
Furniture-trade em ployees—
Male .. .
Glove workers—
Male
Female
Grocer’s assistants
Hairdressers—
Male
Female
Labourers
Laundry workers-—
Male
Female
Motor-engineering-tr: ade emplm ees

| £6 1ls.

£6 18s. 9d. to £8 5s. per week
£7 Ss per week

£6 5s. to £7 16s. 9d. per weci
£4 4s. per week ..

3s. b-’d per hour
T week
»er hour

3s. 24d. to 3s. 7d. per hour ..
£4 0s. 9d. per week, Dunedin
£7 4s. to £8 5s. per week

3s. 1<k, per hour
£4 Hs. per week
3s. 7d. per hour

£6 1s. 9d. to £6 12s. 3d. per week
£4 0s. 9d. per week .

£7 2s. 9d. per weck
£4 11s. 3d. per week

£7 1s. per week
£4 6s. per week
3s. 7d. per hour ..
£6 Ts. to £7 12s. 2d. per week

£6 14s. 4d. to £7 9s. 1d. per week

3d. per week for one horse,
£6 14s. 4d. per week for two horses,
and 6d. per day or 2s. 6d. per week
extra for cach horse above two

£7 2s. 9d. per week

3s. 7d. per hour
3s. 7d. per hour

£6 19s. 1d. per week

£6 13s. 10d. per week

£6 8s. 7d. per week ..
3s. 2d. to 3s. 10d. per hour
3s. 43d. to 3s. 104d. per hour

£7 6s. 3d. per week
£4 0s. 8d. per week

oM

3s. 2d. to 3s. 7d. per hour

£6 155. 0d. to £7 1s. per week
£4 0s. 9d. per week

£6 18s. 9(1 per weelk

£7 pel week
£5 5s. 5d. per week .
3s. 13d. to 3s. 63 per bour

£6 Ts. to £7 18s. 6. per week
£4 0s. 9d. week
3s. 24d. to 3s. 9d. per hour

Hours.,

40
40

40
40

40
4
40

40
46
40

40
40
40

40
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

40
40

40
40

40
40
440

40
40
40

40
40
40




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

